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2017 NATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOLS' RELAY FESTIVAL - 2/16/2017 

 Live Results @ ttnaaa.org 

LARRY GOMES STADIUM, MALABAR, ARIMA 

Team Rankings - Through Event 32 

Female Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 Sangre Grande Sec School SGSS 18 

 2 Toco Secondary TOCOS 15 

 3 Bishops Anstey High BAHS 8 

 4 ST James Sec. SJAM 6 

 5 Asja Girls S'Do ASJAG 4 

 6 North Gate College NGC 3 

 54.00 Total 

Under 14 Female Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 Arima Central Secondary ACS 16 

 1 Toco Secondary TOCOS 16 

 3 EL Dorado West Sec ELDOW 10 

 3 ST Francois Girls' College SFGC 10 

 5 Mucurapo East Sec. MES 9 

 6 Bishops Anstey High BAHS 6 

 7 Holy Name Convent HNC 5 

 8 EL Dorado East Secondary ELDOE 3 

 9 ST James Sec. SJAM 2 

 10 Asja Girls S'Do ASJAG 1 

 78.00 Total 

Under 16 Female Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 Toco Secondary TOCOS 34 

 2 Bishops Anstey High BAHS 24 

 3 Roxborough Sec ROXBS 20 

 4 EL Dorado West Sec ELDOW 16 

 5 Sangre Grande Sec School SGSS 11 

 6 ST Francois Girls' College SFGC 10 

 7 Five Rivers Secondary FRSS 6 

 8 North Gate College NGC 5 

 9 Holy Name Convent HNC 4 

 9 EL Dorado East Secondary ELDOE 4 

 11 ST James Sec. SJAM 2 

 11 Debe Secondary DEBES 2 

 11 Mucurapo East Sec. MES 2 

 140.00 Total 

Under 18 Female Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 Bishops Anstey High BAHS 36 

 2 Sangre Grande Sec School SGSS 17 

 2 Toco Secondary TOCOS 17 

 4 Holy Name Convent HNC 16 

 4 ST Francois Girls' College SFGC 16 
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2017 NATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOLS' RELAY FESTIVAL - 2/16/2017 

 Live Results @ ttnaaa.org 

LARRY GOMES STADIUM, MALABAR, ARIMA 

Team Rankings - Through Event 32 

Under 18 Female Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 6 Arima Central Secondary ACS 6 

 6 EL Dorado East Secondary ELDOE 6 

 8 Bishops Centenary BCEN 5 

 8 Pleasantville Sec PS 5 

 10 Asja Girls S'Do ASJAG 1 

 10 Debe Secondary DEBES 1 

 126.00 Total 

Under 21 Female Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

 1 Toco Secondary TOCOS 24 

 2 Arima Central Secondary ACS 20 

 3 EL Dorado East Secondary ELDOE 18 

 4 Bishops Centenary BCEN 10 

 5 EL Dorado West Sec ELDOW 8 

 6 Pleasantville Sec PS 7 

 87.00 Total 


